

206224C Vegan Crazy Carrot Cake (Sidoli)



Pack Size: 1 X 18PP

Details: A spiced carrot cake packed full of raisins, sultanas, carrots and pineapple, smothered in caramel rippled frosting and roasted pistachios.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal, Gluten, Nuts

Free from:

Celery, Crustaceans, Sulphur Dioxide, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

May contain:

Milk, Eggs

Suitable for:

Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Serving Instructions:

Defrost prior to serving.

Usage Instructions

Keep at ambient in an air tight container once defrosted.

Storage Instructions:

At or below -18°C (0°F)

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Brown sugar, **WHEAT** flour (with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, rapeseed oil, carrots (10%), margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavouring), pineapple, caramel sauce (glucose syrup, water, caramel (sugar, water), gelling agents (pectin, sodium

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

416 kcal / 1741 kJ

Fat:

20.4 g

of which saturates:

3.9 g

Carbohydrates:

55 g

of which sugars:

41 g

Fibre:

2 g

Protein:

2.1 g

Salt:

0.47 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.